in the Republic of Armenia " project
3 Government building
Yerevan # 0010 - Republic of Armenia
Contact : Dr. Hasmik Harutyunyan
Email : h.harutyunyan@moh.am
Phone : +374 10543650 (M) ; +374 10526844 (T)

INVOICE NO.& DATE 
PL/SEZ-363/2020
DT: 05/15/2020

Total : 106,419.92Amount Chargeable(in words): One Hundred Six Thousand Four Hundred Nineteen US Dollars And Ninety 
Two Cents Only.

Dolutegravir 50Mg Tab 30s
Mfg:03/14/2020 Exp: 02/28/2022
Batch: 3113936

1,300.00           3.76 /PACK 4,888.00

Tenofovir Disoproxil Fumarate 300Mg + 
Lamivudine 300Mg +Efavirenz 400Mg Tab 30s 
(No Carton)
Mfg: